# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change-Correction of Name and Address

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Micron Technology Inc.	07/02/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Micron Technology Inc.
Street Address:	8000 South Federal Way
City:	Boise
State/Country:	IDAHO
Postal Code:	83707

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5600602
Patent Number:	5734620
Patent Number:	5257238
Patent Number:	6208568
Patent Number:	5912579
Patent Number:	5677884
Patent Number:	5838620

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (613)591-8148

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

**Phone**: 613-599-9539

Email: ipadmin@mosaid.com

Correspondent Name: MOSAID Technologies Incorporated

Address Line 1: 11 Hines Road, Suite 203
Address Line 4: Ottawa, CANADA K2K 2X1

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MICRON

501346565 PATENT
REEL: 025341 FRAME: 0201

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Victoria Donnelly	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change-Correction of name and address#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 025341 FRAME: 0202

## **CHANGE-CORRECTION OF NAME AND ADDRESS**

FOR THE PURPOSE OF REGISTERING ASSIGNMENTS FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF MOSAID TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED

I the undersigned,	V34 B 1 ~ 1 5-1
	RICW LEWIS OF LEGAL AFFAIRS
	Name & Title in Block Letters)
Signing Officer for Micron Te confirm the following:	chnology Inc., a <u>Selaware</u> corporation,
that	
M	licron Technology Inc.
28	805 East Columbia Road
В	oise, Idaho 83706
is t <u>he same company</u> as	
M	licron Technology Inc.
80	000 South Federal Way
В	oise, Idaho 83707
Gen Reine	8.5. Redmil Leuri
Witness - signature	Signing Officer of
	Micron Technology Inc.
Van Kerner	2nd of Luly , 2010
Witness - print name	, 2010  Date  Boise, Idaho
	Boise, Idako
	Location

**RECORDED: 11/10/2010** 

PATENT REEL: 025341 FRAME: 0203